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Results: MAG Team Final

Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH RI VT1 PB HB TEAM

226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 13.150 13.500 13.050 14.350 11.300 12.150

227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 14.050 12.300 12.950 14.300 13.150 14.200

228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 14.100 12.350 12.850 13.850 13.600 12.900

229 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.850 14.400 13.300

230 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 12.650 13.100 13.500

TOTAL 42.000 38.500 39.100 43.050 40.250 40.400 243.300

203 YIN Dehang CHN 12.750 13.850 13.550 13.950 12.900 12.600

204 MA Ziyue CHN 13.700 13.500 12.450 14.100 13.850 12.350

205 SU Weide CHN 14.200

206 CHEN Yihao CHN 13.250 12.650 14.250 13.350 13.150

207 SHI Cong CHN 13.000 13.750 12.650 13.700 12.950 12.200

TOTAL 40.900 41.100 38.850 42.300 40.150 38.100 241.400

273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 11.850 12.800 13.150 13.900 12.050 12.300

274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 13.700 12.200 11.450 13.100 12.750 10.500

275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.600 11.750 11.400 12.900 12.300 12.600

276 LIN Ta-Lung TPE 12.900 12.900

277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 13.200 10.950 13.750 12.150

TOTAL 39.500 37.900 36.000 40.750 37.200 37.800 229.150

231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.650 12.800 12.650 12.800 12.350 11.900

234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 12.200 13.000 11.100 12.400 12.650 10.600

232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.500 12.100 10.500 11.950

233 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13.500 14.050

235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.550 11.250 11.700 13.200 11.350 12.150

TOTAL 38.350 38.300 36.450 40.050 36.350 36.000 225.500

217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 12.500 13.050 9.800 12.550 12.200

218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.250 12.500 11.550 10.350 12.650 12.000

219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.150 12.900 12.200 12.400 13.450 10.600

220 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 11.500 13.850

221
VATANKHAH 
KALOURAZI

Armin IRI 12.800 12.250 11.050 12.600 11.700

TOTAL 37.900 38.750 36.000 37.300 38.700 35.900 224.550

237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 11.850 13.050 12.700 12.300 11.200

238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 11.850 13.400 11.900 9.700

239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 13.150 12.250 13.650 11.300 10.950

240 KIM Daeho KOR 14.000 10.750 11.250 13.500 11.300 11.450

241 SON Jongheok KOR 12.150 12.300 13.900

TOTAL 39.300 37.500 36.600 41.050 35.500 33.600 223.550
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278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 13.150 10.550 11.650 12.200 12.450 11.700

279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.200 9.700 12.300 13.200 11.850 10.850

280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 12.800 10.700 11.650 12.300 12.500 11.850

TOTAL 38.150 30.950 35.600 37.700 36.800 34.400 213.600

253 LIM Kaeson SGP 12.150 11.150 11.150 11.550 11.450 11.150

254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 12.700 10.250 10.250 13.300 11.950 12.250

255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 12.300 12.250 12.250 11.600 11.950 11.350

256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.100 10.650 10.650 11.300 11.700 11.150

TOTAL 37.150 34.050 34.050 36.450 35.600 34.750 212.050

212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 11.600 3.250 11.400 12.950 12.300 11.750

213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 12.100 10.450 11.900 9.750 11.100

214 MOHAMMAD  ANAS IND 10.800 11.300 12.600 11.800 11.150

215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 11.400 10.250 10.550 13.200 11.950 11.050

216 SHINDE OMKAR IND 11.200 11.650

TOTAL 35.100 32.750 33.600 38.750 36.050 34.000 210.250

242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 11.600 11.450 9.650 11.400 12.100

243 Low Jun Hao MAS 11.700 10.800 9.850 13.150 11.850 9.850

244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 11.100 10.950 10.350 13.150 12.250 11.550

245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 11.400 9.850 10.700 11.400 10.250

246 ANUAR MUSTAFA Muhammad Ammar MAS 10.050 10.050

TOTAL 34.700 33.200 30.050 37.700 36.200 31.850 203.700

263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 12.200 10.700 9.450 11.900 10.850

264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 12.450 10.450 10.700 12.100 10.950 9.950

265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 12.250 5.400 5.350 11.650 10.750 10.250

266 Payat Thanapat THA 11.200

267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 12.000 10.150 9.900 11.800 11.400 10.900

TOTAL 36.900 31.300 30.050 35.800 33.550 32.000 199.600

250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 12.550 11.450 9.300 12.200 11.050 10.350

251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 10.300 10.350 9.950 11.300 11.600 10.950

252 KERAB Tameem QAT 11.550 9.000 5.550 11.100 10.400 9.550

TOTAL 34.400 30.800 24.800 34.600 33.050 30.850 188.500

281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 12.100 13.550 12.550 14.000 13.300 12.500

282 DO Nam Anh VIE 13.050 10.950 12.000 11.850

283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 12.700 10.850 13.650 11.750

TOTAL 37.850 35.350 12.550 27.650 37.050 24.350 174.800
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208 ABIYURAFI INA 0.000 8.400 12.700 11.950 9.000

209 YUDHA SATRIA TRI WIRA INA 0.200 2.800 12.200 10.250 0.000

210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 6.150 10.000 0.000 12.200 11.250 7.800

211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 10.350 9.750 7.900 12.450 10.650

TOTAL 16.500 28.150 10.700 37.350 33.850 16.800 143.350

257 SILVA Imesh SRI 10.200 3.100 5.550 9.850 5.650 0.000

258 JALATH THANTRIGEJayalath SRI 10.950 0.000 5.150 10.600 4.850 0.000

259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAAnuhas SRI 10.600 5.750 9.700 9.350 0.000

260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 9.650 5.550 11.600 8.850 0.000

261 EDIRIMUNIGE Yashodya SRI 4.300 0.000

TOTAL 31.750 7.400 16.850 32.050 23.850 0.000 111.900

268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 5.050 1.550 4.150 5.600

269 BESHIMOV Begench TKM 9.400 3.750 9.550

270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 6.050 2.300 4.800 10.150 3.800 3.600

271 IBRAGIMOV Ylham TKM 4.750 10.300 2.800 0.590

272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 5.750 3.100 4.600 10.150 0.000 1.350

TOTAL 21.200 9.150 14.150 30.600 6.600 10.550 92.250

222 ABBAS Abbas Ameer IRQ 10.800 5.750

223 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 9.650 9.550 11.550

224 FADHIL Ali IRQ 10.050 10.250

225 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 8.450 13.000
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Result: Individual All-Around Final Date: 17/05/2017

RANK Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH SR VT1 PB HB IND

1 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 14.050 12.300 12.950 14.300 13.150 14.200 80.950
2 204 MA Ziyue CHN 13.700 13.500 12.450 14.100 13.850 12.350 79.950
3 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 14.100 12.350 12.850 13.850 13.600 12.900 79.650
4 203 YIN Dehang CHN 12.750 13.850 13.550 13.950 12.900 12.600 79.600

207 SHI Cong CHN 13.000 13.750 12.650 13.700 12.950 12.200 78.250
5 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 12.100 13.550 12.550 14.000 13.300 12.500 78.000

226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 13.150 13.500 13.050 14.350 11.300 12.150 77.500
6 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 11.850 12.800 13.150 13.900 12.050 12.300 76.050
7 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.650 12.800 12.650 12.800 12.350 11.900 75.150
8 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.150 12.900 12.200 12.400 13.450 10.600 74.700
9 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 13.700 12.200 11.450 13.100 12.750 10.500 73.700

275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.600 11.750 11.400 12.900 12.300 12.600 73.550
10 240 KIM Daeho KOR 14.000 10.750 11.250 13.500 11.300 11.450 72.250
11 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 12.200 13.000 11.100 12.400 12.650 10.600 71.950
12 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 12.800 10.700 11.650 12.300 12.500 11.850 71.800
13 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 13.150 10.550 11.650 12.200 12.450 11.700 71.700
14 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 12.300 12.250 12.250 11.600 11.950 11.350 71.700
15 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.250 12.500 11.550 10.350 12.650 12.000 71.300

235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.550 11.250 11.700 13.200 11.350 12.150 71.200
16 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 12.700 10.250 10.250 13.300 11.950 12.250 70.700

279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.200 9.700 12.300 13.200 11.850 10.850 70.100
17 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 12.800 11.450 10.750 13.050 10.800 10.800 69.650
18 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 11.100 10.950 10.350 13.150 12.250 11.550 69.350

253 LIM Kaeson SGP 12.150 11.150 11.150 11.550 11.450 11.150 68.600
19 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 11.400 10.250 10.550 13.200 11.950 11.050 68.400
20 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 11.700 10.800 9.850 13.150 11.850 9.850 67.200
21 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 12.550 11.450 9.300 12.200 11.050 10.350 66.900

206 CHEN Yihao CHN 13.250 12.650 14.250 13.350 13.150 66.650
22 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 12.450 10.450 10.700 12.100 10.950 9.950 66.600

256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.100 10.650 10.650 11.300 11.700 11.150 66.550
23 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 12.000 10.150 9.900 11.800 11.400 10.900 66.150
24 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 10.300 10.350 9.950 11.300 11.600 10.950 64.450

212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 11.600 3.250 11.400 12.950 12.300 11.750 63.250
239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 13.150 12.250 13.650 11.300 10.950 61.300
237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 11.850 13.050 12.700 12.300 11.200 61.100

221
VATANKHAH 
KALOURAZI

Armin IRI 12.800 12.250 11.050 12.600 11.700 60.400

217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 12.500 13.050 9.800 12.550 12.200 60.100

214 MOHAMMAD  ANAS IND 10.800 11.300 12.600 11.800 11.150 57.650
252 KERAB Tameem QAT 11.550 9.000 5.550 11.100 10.400 9.550 57.150
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Result: Individual All-Around Final Date: 17/05/2017

RANK Bib Surname Name IOC FX PH SR VT1 PB HB IND
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242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 11.600 11.450 9.650 11.400 12.100 56.200
265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 12.250 5.400 5.350 11.650 10.750 10.250 55.650
213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 12.100 10.450 11.900 9.750 11.100 55.300
263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 12.200 10.700 9.450 11.900 10.850 55.100
236 PAK Roman KGZ 10.650 11.550 12.200 12.000 8.600 55.000
245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 11.400 9.850 10.700 11.400 10.250 53.600
211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 10.350 9.750 7.900 12.450 10.650 51.100
277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 13.200 10.950 13.750 12.150 50.050
283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 12.700 10.850 13.650 11.750 48.950
282 DO Nam Anh VIE 13.050 10.950 12.000 11.850 47.850
210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 6.150 10.000 0.000 12.200 11.250 7.800 47.400
232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.500 12.100 10.500 11.950 47.050
238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 11.850 13.400 11.900 9.700 46.850
208 ABIYURAFI INA 0.000 8.400 12.700 11.950 9.000 42.050
229 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.850 14.400 13.300 41.550
230 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 12.650 13.100 13.500 39.250
241 SON Jongheok KOR 12.150 12.300 13.900 38.350
249 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 12.250 12.200 13.450 37.900
260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 9.650 5.550 11.600 8.850 0.000 35.650
259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAnuhas SRI 10.600 5.750 9.700 9.350 0.000 35.400
257 SILVA Imesh SRI 10.200 3.100 5.550 9.850 5.650 0.000 34.350
258 JALATH THANTRIGEJayalath SRI 10.950 0.000 5.150 10.600 4.850 0.000 31.550
223 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 9.650 9.550 11.550 30.750
270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 6.050 2.300 4.800 10.150 3.800 3.600 30.700
233 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13.500 14.050 27.550
276 LIN Ta-Lung TPE 12.900 12.900 25.800
209 YUDHA SATRIA TRI WIRA INA 0.200 2.800 12.200 10.250 0.000 25.450
220 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 11.500 13.850 25.350
272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 5.750 3.100 4.600 10.150 0.000 1.350 24.950
201 VEY Pheaktra CAM 11.850 11.100 22.950
216 SHINDE OMKAR IND 11.200 11.650 22.850
269 BESHIMOV Begench TKM 9.400 3.750 9.550 22.700
202 CHOEUN Sokden CAM 11.000 10.950 21.950
225 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 8.450 13.000 21.450
224 FADHIL Ali IRQ 10.050 10.250 20.300
246 ANUAR MUSTAFA Muhammad Ammar MAS 10.050 10.050 20.100
271 IBRAGIMOV Ylham TKM 4.750 10.300 2.800 0.550 18.400
222 ABBAS Abbas Ameer IRQ 10.800 5.750 16.550
268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 5.050 1.550 4.150 5.600 16.350
205 SU Weide CHN 14.200 14.200
266 Payat Thanapat THA 11.200 11.200
261 EDIRIMUNIGE Yashodya SRI 4.300 0.000 4.300
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Rank Bib Surname Name IOC FX Order

1 205 SU Weide CHN 14.200 Q 8

2 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 14.100 Q 5

3 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 14.050 Q 4

4 240 KIM Daeho KOR 14.000 Q 2

5 229 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.850 *

6 204 MA Ziyue CHN 13.700 Q 3

7 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 13.700 Q 7

8 233 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13.500 Q 1

9 277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 13.200 Q 6

10 226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 13.150 *

10 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.150 R1

12 239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 13.150 R2

13 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 13.150 R3

14 282 DO Nam Anh VIE 13.050

15 207 SHI Cong CHN 13.000

16 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 12.800

16 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 12.800

18 203 YIN Dehang CHN 12.750

19 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 12.700

19 283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 12.700

21 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.650

22 275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.600

23 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 12.550

24 217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 12.500

25 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 12.450

26 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 12.300

27 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.250

27 265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 12.250

29 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 12.200

29 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.200

29 263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 12.200

32 241 SON Jongheok KOR 12.150

32 253 LIM Kaeson SGP 12.150

34 213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 12.100

34 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 12.100

36 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 12.000

37 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 11.850

37 238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 11.850

37 201 VEY Pheaktra CAM 11.850

40 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 11.700

41 212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 11.600

41 242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 11.600

43 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.550
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43 252 KERAB Tameem QAT 11.550

45 220 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 11.500

46 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 11.400

46 245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 11.400

48 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.100

48 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 11.100

50 202 CHOEUN Sokden CAM 11.000

51 258 JALATH THANTRIGEJayalath SRI 10.950

52 214 MOHAMMAD  ANAS IND 10.800

53 236 PAK Roman KGZ 10.650

54 259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGAnuhas SRI 10.600

55 211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 10.350

56 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 10.300

57 257 SILVA Imesh SRI 10.200

58 260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 9.650

58 223 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 9.650

60 269 BESHIMOV Begench TKM 9.400

61 225 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 8.450

62 210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 6.150

63 270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 6.050

64 272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 5.750

65 268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 5.050
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Rank Bib Surname Name IOC PH Order

1 203 YIN Dehang CHN 13.850 Q 2
2 207 SHI Cong CHN 13.750 Q 5
3 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 13.550 Q 4
4 204 MA Ziyue CHN 13.500 *
4 226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 13.500 Q 1
6 238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 13.400 Q 7
7 206 CHEN Yihao CHN 13.250 *
8 217 BOHLOULZADE Reza IRI 13.050 Q 8
9 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 13.000 Q 3
10 276 LIN Ta-Lung TPE 12.900 Q 6
11 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.900 R1
12 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.800 R2
13 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 12.800 R3
14 221 VATANKHAH Armin IRI 12.800
15 230 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 12.650
16 232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.500
16 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.500
18 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 12.350
19 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 12.300
20 249 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 12.250
20 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 12.250
20 239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 12.250
23 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 12.200
24 237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 11.850
25 275 YEH Cheng TPE 11.750
26 236 PAK Roman KGZ 11.550
27 242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 11.450
27 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 11.450
27 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 11.450
30 214 MOHAMMAD ANAS IND 11.300
31 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.250
32 216 SHINDE OMKAR IND 11.200
33 253 LIM Kaeson SGP 11.150
34 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 10.950
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34 282 DO Nam Anh VIE 10.950
36 283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 10.850
37 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 10.800
38 240 KIM Daeho KOR 10.750
39 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 10.700
39 263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 10.700
41 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 10.650
42 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 10.550
43 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 10.450
44 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 10.350
45 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 10.250
45 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 10.250
47 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 10.150
48 246 ANUAR MUSTAFA Muhammad Ammar MAS 10.050
48 224 FADHIL Ali IRQ 10.050
50 210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 10.000
51 211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 9.750
52 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 9.700
53 252 KERAB Tameem QAT 9.000
54 208 ABIYURAFI INA 8.400
55 265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 5.400
56 261 EDIRIMUNIGE Yashodya SRI 4.300
57 269 BESHIMOV Begench TKM 3.750
58 212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 3.250
59 272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 3.100
59 257 SILVA Imesh SRI 3.100
61 270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 2.300
62 268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 1.550
63 209 YUDHA SATRIA TRI WIRA INA 0.200
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Rank Bib Surname Name IOC RS Order

1 203 YIN Dehang CHN 13.550 Q 8

2 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 13.150 Q 2

3 230 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 13.100 Q 3

4 226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 13.050 Q 5

4 237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 13.050 Q 6

6 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 12.950 *

7 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 12.850 *

8 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.650 Q 4

8 206 CHEN Yihao CHN 12.650 Q 7

8 207 SHI Cong CHN 12.650 *

11 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 12.550 Q 1

12 204 MA Ziyue CHN 12.450 *

13 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.300 R1

13 241 SON Jongheok KOR 12.300 R2

15 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 12.250 R3

15 221
VATANKHAH 
KALOURAZI

Armin IRI 12.250

17 249 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 12.200

17 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.200

19 232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.100

20 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.700

21 216 SHINDE OMKAR IND 11.650

21 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 11.650

21 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 11.650

24 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 11.550

25 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 11.450

26 212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 11.400

26 275 YEH Cheng TPE 11.400

28 240 KIM Daeho KOR 11.250

29 253 LIM Kaeson SGP 11.150

30 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 11.100

31 277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 10.950

32 222 ABBAS Abbas Ameer IRQ 10.800

33 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 10.750

34 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 10.700

Result: MAG Qualification Rings
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35 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 10.650

36 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 10.550

37 213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 10.450

38 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 10.350

39 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 10.250
40 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 9.950
41 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 9.900
42 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 9.850
42 245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 9.850

44 217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 9.800

45 242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 9.650
46 223 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 9.550
47 263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 9.450
48 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 9.300

49 211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 7.900

50 259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAAnuhas SRI 5.750
51 252 KERAB Tameem QAT 5.550
51 257 SILVA Imesh SRI 5.550
51 260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 5.550
54 265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 5.350
55 258 JALATH THANTRIGEJayalath SRI 5.150
56 270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 4.800
57 271 IBRAGIMOV Ylham TKM 4.750
58 272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 4.600
59 268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 4.150
60 209 YUDHA SATRIA TRI WIRA INA 2.800
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Rank Bib Surname Name IOC VT1 VT2 VT 1+2 Order

1 229 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 14.400 13.400 13.900 Q 7

2 233 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 14.050 13.700 13.875 Q 2

3 204 MA Ziyue CHN 14.100 13.250 13.675 Q 4

4 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 13.850 13.500 13.675 Q 8

5 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 13.900 13.300 13.600 Q 5

6 283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 13.650 13.300 13.475 Q 3

7 241 SON Jongheok KOR 13.900 13.050 13.475 Q 6

8 220 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 13.850 12.850 13.350 Q 1

9 239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 13.650 12.900 13.275 R1

10 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 13.300 13.100 13.200 R2

11 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 14.000 12.300 13.150 R3

12 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 13.200 13.100 13.150

13 225 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 13.000 13.000 13.000

14 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 13.200 12.400 12.800

15 277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 13.750 11.050 12.400

16 208 ABIYURAFI INA 12.700 12.050 12.375

17 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 13.150 11.400 12.275

18 275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.900 11.650 12.275

19 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 13.050 11.300 12.175

20 211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 12.450 11.700 12.075

21 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 11.600 11.800 11.700

22 201 VEY Pheaktra CAM 11.100 12.250 11.675

23 260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 11.600 10.600 11.100

24 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.300 10.650 10.975

25 258 JALATH THANTRIGE Jayalath SRI 10.600 10.100 10.350

26 257 SILVA Imesh SRI 9.850 10.000 9.925

27 259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGE Anuhas SRI 9.700 10.150 9.925

Result: MAG Qualification Vault
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Rank Bib Surname Name IOC RS Order

1 204 MA Ziyue CHN 13.850 Q 7

2 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 13.600 Q 2

3 230 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 13.500 Q 8

4 249 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 13.450 Q 6

5 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.450 Q 1

6 206 CHEN Yihao CHN 13.350 Q 3

7 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 13.300 Q 5

8 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 13.150 *

9 207 SHI Cong CHN 12.950 *

10 203 YIN Dehang CHN 12.900 *

11 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 12.750 Q 4

12 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 12.650 R1

13 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.650 R2

14 221
VATANKHAH 
KALOURAZI

Armin IRI 12.600 *

15 217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 12.550 *

16 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 12.500 R3

17 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 12.450

18 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.350

19 212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 12.300

20 275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.300

21 237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 12.300

22 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 12.250

23 277 CHOU Deng Deng TPE 12.150

24 242 TEOH Chuen Loong MAS 12.100

25 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 12.050

26 282 DO Nam Anh VIE 12.000

27 236 PAK Roman KGZ 12.000

28 208 ABIYURAFI INA 11.950

29 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 11.950

30 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 11.950

31 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 11.950

32 238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 11.900

Result: MAG Qualification Parallel Bars
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33 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 11.850

34 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 11.850

35 214 MOHAMMAD  ANAS IND 11.800

36 283 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 11.750

37 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.700

38 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 11.600

39 223 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 11.550

40 253 LIM Kaeson SGP 11.450

41 245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 11.400

42 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 11.400

43 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.350

44 226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 11.300

45 239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 11.300

46 240 KIM Daeho KOR 11.300

47 210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 11.250

48 266 Payat Thanapat THA 11.200

49 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 11.050

50 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 10.950

51 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 10.800

52 265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 10.750

53 211 HATOGUAN JOSEPH JUDAH INA 10.650

54 232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 10.500

55 252 KERAB Tameem QAT 10.400

56 209 YUDHA SATRIA TRI WIRA INA 10.250

57 213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 9.750

58 259 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGAnuhas SRI 9.350

59 260 GUNAWARDANA Shehan SRI 8.850

60 222 ABBAS Abbas Ameer IRQ 5.750

61 257 SILVA Imesh SRI 5.650

62 258 JALATH THANTRIGE Jayalath SRI 4.850

63 270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 3.800

64 271 IBRAGIMOV Ylham TKM 2.800
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RANK Bib Surname Name IOC HB Order

1 227 MURAYAMA Kakuto JPN 14.200 Q 1

2 229 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.300 Q 8

3 206 CHEN Yihao CHN 13.150 Q 2

4 276 LIN Ta-Lung TPE 12.900 Q 4

5 228 TACHIBANA Shiga JPN 12.900 *

6 203 YIN Dehang CHN 12.600 Q 5

7 275 YEH Cheng TPE 12.600 Q 3

8 281 VAN Vi Luong VIE 12.500 Q 6

9 204 MA Ziyue CHN 12.350 *

10 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 12.300 *

11 254 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 12.250 Q 7

12 207 SHI Cong CHN 12.200 *

13 217
BOHLOULZADE 
HAJLAR

Reza IRI 12.200 R1

14 235 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 12.150 R2

15 226 WAKASA Kosuke JPN 12.150 *

16 218 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar IRI 12.000 R3

17 232 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 11.950

18 231 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 11.900

19 282 DO Nam Anh VIE 11.850

20 280 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 11.850

21 212 PANDAY AGNIVESH IND 11.750

22 221
VATANKHAH 
KALOURAZI

Armin IRI 11.700

23 278 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 11.700

24 244 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 11.550

25 240 KIM Daeho KOR 11.450

26 255 CHONG Jer Rong SGP 11.350

27 237 HAM Myeongsik KOR 11.200

28 214 MOHAMMAD  ANAS IND 11.150

29 253 LIM Kaeson SGP 11.150

Result: MAG Qualification Parallel Bars
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30 256 ABO AL THININ Jibreel SGP 11.150

31 213 KAZI KOUSHIK IND 11.100

32 215 CHAURASIA VAIBHAV IND 11.050

33 251 SAOUD Raslen QAT 10.950

34 239 CHAE Sangjin KOR 10.950

35 267 Baobenmad Suphacheep THA 10.900

36 263 Boonpatham Punyapat THA 10.850

37 279 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 10.850

38 262 NAJJAR Lais SYR 10.800

39 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 10.600

40 219 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 10.600

41 274 YI Guan-Jun TPE 10.500

42 250 AL-HARITH Abudlla QAT 10.350

43 245 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 10.250

44 224 FADHIL Ali IRQ 10.250

45 265 Rodploy Jessadakorn THA 10.250

46 246 ANUAR MUSTAFA Muhammad Ammar MAS 10.050

47 264 Lahroon Patsawit THA 9.950

48 243 Low Jun Hao MAS 9.850

49 238 HAN Jaeeun KOR 9.700

50 252 KERAB Tameem QAT 9.550

51 208 ABIYURAFI INA 9.000

52 236 PAK Roman KGZ 8.600

53 210 ERLANGGA DUETTOPUTRA EGA INA 7.800

54 268 HASANOV Ramazan TKM 5.600

55 270 AGAMYRADOV Soltan TKM 3.600

56 272 HUDAYNAZAROV Veli TKM 1.350

57 271 IBRAGIMOV Ylham TKM 0.590
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